Eaton provides 1210HC high current
brick fuses for overcurrent protection
Eaton’s 1210HC high current
brick fuses are designed to
provide reliable overcurrent
protection in high power density
applications.
Product description

Electronics Division
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com/electronics
© 2024 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. ELX1470 BU-ELX22359
December 2024
Current Voltage
Breaking
capacity @ Typical cold
Resistance Typical voltage Typical melting3
Part number rating (A) rating (V) rated voltage (A) resistance1 (mΩ) tolerance drop2 (mV) I2t (A2Sec)
1210HC50-RTR 50 125 Vdc
100 Vdc
6 kA @ 100 Vdc
(TUV certified)
3 kA @ 125 Vdc
(UL certified)
10 kA @ 80 Vdc
(self-certificated)
1.02 ± 35% 79 925
1210HC60-RTR 60 125 Vdc
100 Vdc 0.81 ± 35% 73 1575
1210HC70-RTR 70 125 Vdc
100 Vdc 0.65 ± 35% 70 1750
1210HC80-RTR 80 125 Vdc
100 Vdc 0.58 ± 35% 70 3920
1210HC100-RTR 100 125 Vdc
100 Vdc 0.47 ± 35% 79 6410
1210HC125-RTR 125 125 Vdc
100 Vdc 0.35 ± 35% 70 16450
1210HC150-RTR 150 100 Vdc
75 Vdc
3 kA @ 100 Vdc
10 kA @ 75 Vdc
(TUV & UL certified)
0.30 ± 50% 73 19000
1210HC175-RTR 175 100 Vdc
75 Vdc 0.27 ± 50% 74 25700
1210HC200-RTR 200 100 Vdc
75 Vdc 0.24 ± 50% 78 40000
Product specifications
See data sheets for complete product details.
Amp rating L W T L1 L2 W1 T1 T2